  Texas Electronics, Inc.    Dallas, TX 75237    Fax.214.631.4218
  4230 Shilling Way    Tel.214-631-2490    www.texaselectronics.com
EWC 100 Controller for Weather Stations
Description
The Texas Electronics, Inc. EWC-100 controller is a
system that can upload weather conditions via Wi-Fi
or 3G depending on which model is chosen. The data
is viewable in real time via the Ensentic portal or

Weight:                                                             up to 20 lbs
Size:                                                    13 x 11 x 7 in
Ordering Information
Model#  Description
EWC-100  Weather Station Controller
Optional Parts/Accessories
ESA-050 20W Solar Panel Kit
ESW-200 Wind Speed and Direction Sensor
EST-200 Temperature and Humidity Sensor
ESP-100 Solar Sensor
ESR-300 Rain Gauge
ESB-100 Barometric Pressure
ESS-200 Soil Moisture
ESL-300 Lightning Detection Sensor
ESP-110 U.V. Solar Sensor
ESP-120 PAR Solar Sensor
ESA-001 SIM Card
ESH-100 10 Foot Mast
ESH-110 Cross Arm Kit
ESH-115 Solar Sensor Cross Arm Mount
ESH-300 Lightweight Aluminum Tripod
  “Relied on in the Most Extreme Conditions”
  Texas Electronics, Inc.    Dallas, TX 75237    Fax.214.631.4218
  4230 Shilling Way    Tel.214-631-2490    www.texaselectronics.com
 Carefully insert the